
Altar Server Schedule December 2023

Sat. Dec 2. 430p Rory & Jack Krier
Sun. Dec 3. 730a Jack Wurth

900a Jillie Christian AuCoin
1130a. Kim Werling

Thu. Dec 7. 700p Kim werling
Sat. Dec 9. 400p Bartie, Sophia

DiFrancia
Sun. Dec 10. 730a Kim Werling

900a.Rory, Jack Krier
1130a Justin McCarthy

Sat. Dec 16. 400p Samantha, Matthew
Martin

Sun. Dec 17. 730a. Jack Wurth
900a. Jacob Schaffer
1130a Kim werling, Brynn

Krier
Sat. Dec 23. 400p. Rory,Jack,Brynn

Krier
Sun. Dec 24. 730a. Alex Acquaviva

900a. Bartie,Sophia
DiFrancia

1130a. Xavier Clayton
400p. Jacob Schaffer,

Kim werling
600p. Samantha,Matthew

Martin
Midnight. Kim Werling

Mon. Dec 25. 900a. Jack & Rory Krier
1130a. Kim werling

Sat. Dec 30. 400p. Kim werling ,Brynn
Krier

Sun. Dec 31. 730a. Jack Wurth
900a. Justin McCarthy
1130a. Xavier Clayton

Mon Jan 1 1215p Justin McCarthy


